Stop ID
5127
5129
5130
5131
5133
5135
5136
5138
5140
4519
4520
4521
4523
4524
4525
4527
4526
5645
5209
5208
4354
1001
1163
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5408
5409
5410
5411
5413
5412
5414
5415
5416
5417
5418
3242
3244
7008
7011
5422
5424
5426
5429
5055

Stop Name

Ostrum at Mohican
Ostrum at Bishopthorpe
Ostrum at Tombler
Tombler at Delaware
Delaware at Clewell SB
Delaware at Kieffer SB
Delaware at Hoffert SB
Delaware at Bergen SB
Lynn at Broadway
Broadway at Lynn EB
Broadway at Bergen EB
Broadway at Hoffert EB
Broadway at Clewell NB
Broadway at Bishopthorpe NB
Broadway at Fiot NB
Broadway at Wyandotte NB
Broadway at Montclair
Brodhead at 4th

Church at New

New at Walnut NB

New at Raspberry

BTC - Bethlehem Transportation Center

Broad at New EB

Center at North

Center at Union

Center at Goepp

Center at Fairview

Center at Laurel

Center at Elizabeth NB
Center at Greenwich NB
Center at Washington NB
Center at Dewberry NB
Center at Moreland NB
Center at Bridle Path NB
Center at Johnston

Bath Pike at Park NB
Highland at Adler EB
Highland at Burgess EB
Courtney at Highland NB
Commerce at Courtney WB
Commerce at Brodhead NB
Commerce at Southland NB
Commerce at Commerce NB
167 N Commerce Way EB
Brodhead at Commerce SB
Brodhead at Township Line EB
Brodhead at Mowrere EB
Brodhead at Opus EB
Brodhead at Fritch EB
Bethlehem Square

Latitude Longitude Timepoint

40.609516 -75.391861 Y
40.607089  -75.394151
40.606468 -75.394712
40.605851  -75.393845
40.605166  -75.394388
40.604338  -75.395172
40.603585 -75.395875
40.602593 -75.396807
40.601164  -75.397076 Y
40.601067 -75.396887
40.601615 -75.395236
40.602011  -75.394004
40.603547 -75.391478
40.604874  -75.390234
40.606066 -75.388721
40.60828 -75.385785
40.609874  -75.383282
40.610551 -75.381478 Y
40.618783 -75.378205
40.621439  -75.378398
40.62284893 -75.37834236
40.623094  -75.380611 Y
40.622206067-75.378578228
40.623734  -75.375253
40.624895 -75.375209
40.626368  -75.375164
40.627486 -75.375141
40.628736 -75.375107
40.631104  -75.375046
40.632413 -75.375014
40.635444  -75.374972
40.640044  -75.375625
40.644898  -75.376307
40.650636  -75.377131
40.656406 -75.377883
40.661581  -75.382036
40.667899  -75.382279 Y
40.668228  -75.379329
40.669412  -75.375574
40.673103 -75.377162
40.673675 -75.382363
40.676895 -75.382822
40.680622  -75.380061
40.680331 -75.376337
40.677586 -75.374493
40.677689  -75.371464
40.67861 -75.363602
40.679956  -75.352208
40.680801 -75.344865
40.674842  -75.342428 Y



